ShenZhen Powerhen Electronic Co.,Ltd
Addr:Floor 3, Building 2, Shenliang Automotive Electronic Industrial Park, Guanlan Town, Shenzhen
*The specifications of the data measured in the laboratory, different
conditions of use, please refer to the actual.
*The specifications are subject to change, without prior notice.
*Without approval, this product can not be used for medical military
or other high-risk areas

最小电感
Min (µH)
DC Resistance
直流电阻
Voltage-tim
e product
电压时间积
V.μS
Primary
Rated Current
初级额定电流
A max
Frequency range
频率  KHz
 pri(Ω)ref Sec(Ω)max
CT050-020 CT050A-020 1:20 81 0.0006 0.40 10.0 20 46 – >1000
CT050-030 CT050A-030 1:30 180 0.0006 0.87 15.0 20 31– >1000
CT050-040 CT050A-040 1:40 320 0.0006 1.14 20.0 20 23 – >1000
CT050-050 CT050A-050 1:50 500 0.0006 1.50 25.0 20 19 – >1000
CT050-060 CT050A-060 1:60 730 0.0006 1.98 30.0 20 15 – >1000
CT050-070 CT050A-070 1:70 980 0.0006 4.75 35.0 20 13 – >1000
CT050-100 CT050A-100 1:100 2000 0.0006 5.50 50.0 20 9 – >1000
CT050-125 CT050A-125 1:125 3000 0.0006 6.50 62.5 20 7 – >1000
CT050-200 CT050A-200 1:200 8000 0.0006 33.2 100.0 20 4– >1000
ShenZhen Powerhen Electronic Co.,Ltd
Addr:Floor 3, Building 2, Shenliang Automotive Electronic Industrial Park, Guanlan Town, Shenzhen
*The specifications of the data measured in the laboratory, different